
28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TUM - Women's Individual
AG 3

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.20OPPON Naana 66.80026.6001 0.000GBR 1 2 33.800 Q

6.9026.100 0.0002 2 33.000

6.70KALIANDRA Arina 66.70026.8002 0.000RUS 1 3 33.500 Q

6.2027.000 0.0002 1 33.200

6.50KATCHALOVA Anastasia 65.10027.3003 0.000USA 1 1 33.800 Q

4.4026.900 0.0002 10 31.300

6.10NEYRINCK Sara 65.00026.3004 0.000BEL 1 4 32.400 Q

4.8027.800 0.0002 3 32.600

6.10CHOMILIER Yanna 64.00025.7005 0.000FRA 1 8 31.800 Q

4.0028.200 0.0002 4 32.200

4.00THONGPHAY Rosalie 63.40027.9006 0.000USA 1 5 31.900 Q

4.4027.400 -0.3002 7 31.500

3.60PAPENHAUSE Jill 63.00028.1007 0.000USA 1 9 31.700 Q

3.8027.500 0.0002 9 31.300

6.50YEATES Comfort 63.00025.4008 0.000GBR 1 7 31.900 Q

4.0027.100 0.0002 11 31.100

5.90DENYSOVA Diana 62.90025.1009 0.000UKR 1 12 31.000 R1

6.2025.700 0.0002 5 31.900

3.60VAN DEN BERGHE Sam 62.50027.60010 0.000BEL 1 10 31.200 R2

3.6027.700 0.0002 8 31.300

5.90SMOTRIKOVA Vitaliya 62.10024.80011 -0.300KAZ 1 18 30.400

6.0025.700 0.0002 6 31.700

3.60TITLEY Lily May 61.70027.40012 0.000GBR 1 11 31.000

4.0026.700 0.0002 15 30.700

4.80KOLESNICHENKO Anna 61.60025.90013 0.000RUS 1 15 30.700

4.5026.400 0.0002 13 30.900

3.60ASTON Lucy 61.30027.00014 0.000GBR 1 17 30.600

3.8026.900 0.0002 14 30.700

3.60EVRARD Laura 61.30027.10015 0.000FRA 1 14 30.700

4.1026.500 0.0002 16 30.600
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3.80GREMLING Clara 61.00027.00016 0.000FRA 1 13 30.800

4.1026.100 0.0002 18 30.200

6.10DVORA Amit 60.30024.60017 0.000ISR 1 16 30.700

3.8025.800 0.0002 22 29.600

5.80TIUZHAEVA Kseniia 60.10026.10018 0.000RUS 1 6 31.900

6.2022.300 -0.3002 28 28.200

4.10MADSEN Olivia 59.40025.70019 0.000DEN 1 20 29.800

3.6026.000 0.0002 21 29.600

3.40SHALOM Hila 59.10026.30020 0.000ISR 1 21 29.700

3.2026.200 0.0002 23 29.400

3.50VAHILA Anna-Mariia 58.60026.00021 0.000UKR 1 22 29.500

3.7025.400 0.0002 25 29.100

3.60SANTOS Matilde 58.00025.50022 -0.300POR 1 23 28.800

3.4026.100 -0.3002 24 29.200

2.40THOMSEN Sola 57.90025.30023 0.000DEN 1 26 27.700

4.6025.600 0.0002 19 30.200

3.20TEPLUKHINA Sofiia 57.90023.70024 0.000UKR 1 27 26.900

6.0025.000 0.0002 12 31.000

3.30GRACIO Ines 57.30025.30025 0.000POR 1 24 28.600

3.1025.600 0.0002 27 28.700

3.60SCHOCKAERT Nore 56.80023.70026 -0.600BEL 1 28 26.700

4.1026.000 0.0002 20 30.100

3.00SKOROKHOD Svetlana 56.20022.90027 0.000RUS 1 30 25.900

4.1026.200 0.0002 17 30.300

3.60VAN BROECKHOVEN Joey 55.60026.30028 0.000BEL 1 19 29.900

1.9023.800 0.0002 30 25.700

3.00DODIOT Capucine 55.50023.60029 0.000FRA 1 29 26.600

3.6025.600 -0.3002 26 28.900

2.50ROTSHTEIN Yuval 54.80025.70030 0.000ISR 1 25 28.200

1.9024.700 0.0002 29 26.600
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2.70BUCHYNSKA Sofiia 50.10022.70031 0.000UKR 1 31 25.400

1.6023.100 0.0002 31 24.700

1.80DIAS Maria 48.50023.50032 0.000POR 1 32 25.300

0.9022.300 0.0002 32 23.200

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!
D
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
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DMT - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine
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7.60AKIMTSEV Ivan 72.10028.4002 0.000RUS 1 1 36.000 Q

7.6028.500 0.0002 4 36.100

8.40MORAVEC Hunter 72.10027.7003 -0.300USA 1 4 35.800 Q

8.2028.100 0.0002 3 36.300

8.00GLUSHENKO Egor 72.00028.5004 -0.900RUS 1 5 35.600 Q

8.2028.500 -0.3002 2 36.400

7.60LITVIN Anton 70.80028.2005 0.000RUS 1 2 35.800 Q

7.4028.500 -0.9002 8 35.000

8.00SITZ Weston 70.70028.1006 -0.300USA 1 3 35.800 Q

7.4028.400 -0.9002 9 34.900

8.40GREEN Harrison 70.60027.9007 -0.900GBR 1 7 35.400 Q

7.2028.000 0.0002 6 35.200

8.40NEWMAN Jack 70.30027.7008 -1.500GBR 1 12 34.600 Q

6.90PARFENOV Daniil 69.10028.1009 0.000KAZ 1 10 35.000 R1

6.8028.200 -0.9002 13 34.100

9.1025.200 -0.3002 16 34.000

7.60MOORE Kendrick 69.00027.60011 0.000GBR 1 8 35.200

8.0027.000 -1.2002 18 33.800

6.00LAVADO Martim 68.60028.20012 0.000POR 1 13 34.200

6.0028.400 0.0002 11 34.400

7.20TROYAN Artur 68.60027.60013 0.000UKR 1 11 34.800

6.8027.900 -0.9002 17 33.800

6.00VON HEIDEMAN Linus 68.30028.50014 -0.900SWE 1 18 33.600

6.0028.700 0.0002 10 34.700

6.80MARQUES Pedro 68.30028.00015 -0.900POR 1 16 33.900

7.2028.100 -0.9002 12 34.400
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1 ALISOV Vadim RUS 1 27.600  8.20 6 35.500 -0.300 72.600 Q

2 28.700  8.40 1 37.100 0.000

2 28.300  7.40 5 35.700 0.000

10 MASSART Jelle BEL 1 27.900  8.40 9 35.100 -1.200 69.100 R2
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7.60MARDONES Mikel 67.80027.80016 -1.200ESP 1 14 34.200

7.4027.700 -1.5002 20 33.600

7.20BUCK Reece 66.70025.60017 -1.200GBR 1 20 31.600

7.2027.900 0.0002 7 35.100

4.00GRACHYOV Igor 58.40020.40020 0.000KAZ 1 21 24.400

7.4028.100 -1.5002 15 34.000

7.7027.300 -0.9002 14 34.100

2.80LIND Adrian 55.30020.30023 0.000SWE 1 22 23.100

6.40NEUMANN Alexander 34.10028.00024 -0.300CAN 1 15 34.100

0.00 0.0002 25 0.000

0.00URMANOV Marat 33.60025 0.000KAZ 1 25 0.000

5.6028.000 0.0002 19 33.600

LEGEND
Did Not Start Did Not FinishExecutionE

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

DNSDifficulty

!
RkD Rank Q Qualified DNF
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18 MANCINI Michael CAN 1 27.500  6.00 19 33.500 0.000 66.000

2 27.000  6.40 22 32.500 -0.900

19 COELHO Rodrigo POR 1 27.800  7.20 17 33.800 -1.200 65.000

2 27.700  4.40 24 31.200 -0.900

21 KUSDEMIR Aaron BEL 1 19.800  2.80 23 22.600 0.000 56.700

22 DUARTE Joao POR 1 20.100  2.00 24 22.100 0.000 55.500

2 27.500  6.80 21 33.400 -0.900

2 27.400  6.00 23 32.200 -1.200



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Women's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.3016.025 0.00COLUZZI Silvia 94.93017.9001 0.000ITA 1 1 43.225 Q

9.3014.505 13.3014.600 0.0002 3 51.705

9.7015.505 0.00ALIAEVA Sofiia 94.83017.8002 0.000RUS 1 2 43.005 Q

9.2014.125 13.7014.800 0.0002 2 51.825

9.7015.550 0.00MOELLER Maya 94.41517.6003 0.000GER 1 4 42.850 Q

9.7014.965 11.3015.600 0.0002 4 51.565

8.7015.115 0.00MYTNIK Alexandra 93.33017.4004 0.000USA 1 18 41.215 Q

9.3014.215 13.1015.500 0.0002 1 52.115

9.7015.255 0.00CHERNYSHEVA Nadezda 93.02017.5005 0.000RUS 1 6 42.455 Q

9.1014.365 12.1015.000 0.0002 9 50.565

9.3015.040 0.00DEHANES Ava 92.79017.5006 0.000USA 1 11 41.840 Q

9.3013.750 13.1014.800 0.0002 6 50.950

9.2015.040 0.00TSUZUKU Yuka 92.54017.3007 0.000JPN 1 13 41.540 Q

9.5014.900 10.3016.300 0.0002 5 51.000

9.8014.875 0.00HADEWARA Sakura 92.28017.8008 0.000JPN 1 5 42.475 Q

9.5013.905 11.0015.400 0.0002 10 49.805

9.2014.855 0.00KATSUMORI Amane 92.24517.4009 0.000JPN 1 15 41.455 R1

9.3014.190 11.2016.100 0.0002 7 50.790

9.5016.020 0.00KUTLAKAEVA Mariia 91.66517.40010 0.000RUS 1 3 42.920 R2

8.8014.645 10.6014.700 0.0002 14 48.745

9.4015.010 0.00ERGUN Havva Esin 91.50517.60011 0.000TUR 1 8 42.010

9.5014.395 9.9015.700 0.0002 11 49.495

9.6015.600 0.00KULESHOVA Tatiana 91.47515.70012 0.000RUS 1 21 40.900

9.2014.475 11.5015.400 0.0002 8 50.575

9.3015.105 0.00EDELMAN Leah 91.24517.50013 0.000USA 1 10 41.905

9.0013.740 12.1014.500 0.0002 12 49.340

9.3014.625 0.00WIJKSTRA Thalissa 89.95017.20014 0.000NED 1 19 41.125

9.3013.925 11.5014.100 0.0002 13 48.825

9.5014.915 0.00BOCHORIDZE Maia 89.80517.90015 0.000GEO 1 7 42.315

8.7013.490 9.7015.600 0.0002 21 47.490
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9.8014.710 0.00LAPIASHVILI Ana 89.55017.40016 0.000GEO 1 9 41.910

9.3014.140 9.2015.000 0.0002 19 47.640

9.4014.680 0.00MOORHOUSE Gabriella 89.22517.40017 0.000GBR 1 14 41.480

9.4013.945 9.6014.800 0.0002 18 47.745

9.6014.195 0.00RUEFENACHT Sina 88.50517.50018 0.000SUI 1 17 41.295

9.5013.610 9.1015.000 0.0002 22 47.210

9.5014.555 0.00VOLSKA Nikola 88.10016.50019 0.000GER 1 24 40.555

9.5014.245 9.1014.700 0.0002 20 47.545

9.5014.060 0.00HESSE Juline 87.71516.20020 0.000FRA 1 28 39.760

9.0014.355 8.5016.100 0.0002 16 47.955

9.6014.355 0.00HERING Pauline 87.31516.70021 0.000GER 1 22 40.655

9.1013.860 8.6015.100 0.0002 24 46.660

9.5014.385 0.00HIRSCH Liska 86.52016.70022 0.000GER 1 23 40.585

9.4013.735 8.2014.600 0.0002 28 45.935

9.7014.025 0.00UZUNOVA Mariyana 86.10515.90023 0.000BUL 1 29 39.625

8.8013.680 9.0015.000 0.0002 26 46.480

9.4013.935 0.00PANSANO Isabella 85.68016.50024 0.000USA 1 27 39.835

9.3012.745 10.7013.300 -0.2002 29 45.845

9.6013.820 0.00ZIROVNICKA Adela 85.61515.70025 0.000CZE 1 32 39.120

9.5013.595 8.5014.900 0.0002 25 46.495

9.4014.225 0.00KOIVUSALO Iiris 84.30515.10026 0.000FIN 1 34 38.725

9.7014.180 8.2013.500 0.0002 30 45.580

9.0014.930 0.00BRINKMAN Marit 83.82513.50027 0.000NED 1 37 37.430

9.5015.295 9.4012.200 0.0002 27 46.395

9.4013.570 0.00REIS Ines 82.59516.00028 0.000POR 1 33 38.970

9.5013.225 6.3014.600 0.0002 33 43.625

9.5013.035 0.00ANTUNES Clara 82.44515.80029 0.000BRA 1 35 38.335

9.3013.010 8.1013.700 0.0002 32 44.110

8.9013.585 0.00GOLMOHAMMADI Linda 80.70514.60030 0.000FIN 1 38 37.085

9.3013.520 8.2012.600 0.0002 34 43.620
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9.5014.710 0.00MARCANTE Maria 77.85517.10031 0.000BRA 1 16 41.310

7.0011.445 6.3011.800 0.0002 36 36.545

9.4013.235 0.00HUMBATOVA Shafiga 77.26512.10032 -2.000AZE 1 39 32.735

9.4013.430 8.1013.600 0.0002 31 44.530

9.0014.180 0.00VASCONCELOS Clara 75.00514.70033 0.000BRA 1 36 37.880

7.5011.325 5.7012.600 0.0002 35 37.125

5.808.625 0.00GATTO Clementine 73.11010.40034 0.000FRA 1 40 24.825

9.3014.185 8.5016.300 0.0002 15 48.285

9.0014.525 0.00GRULHA Leonor 69.09016.60035 0.000POR 1 26 40.125

5.408.665 5.309.600 0.0002 37 28.965

9.4014.255 0.00ALEKSIEIEVA Aurika 62.73015.50036 0.000UKR 1 31 39.155

4.607.075 4.507.400 0.0002 38 23.575

9.6014.665 0.00YOKOISHI Yume 58.01017.50037 0.000JPN 1 12 41.765

2.604.645 4.204.800 0.0002 39 16.245

1.802.945 0.00MARINOVA Denitsa 55.9403.40038 0.000BUL 1 42 8.145

9.3013.895 9.0015.600 0.0002 17 47.795

1.903.160 0.00ULJEE Lina 55.3153.40039 0.000NED 1 41 8.460

9.4013.755 9.9013.800 0.0002 23 46.855

9.7015.185 0.00PETTERSSON Hilma 49.40014.40040 0.000SWE 1 30 39.285

1.903.115 2.302.800 0.0002 40 10.115

9.8013.800 0.00VALENTE Teresa 46.30517.50041 0.000POR 1 20 41.100

0.901.405 1.501.400 0.0002 42 5.205

9.2014.690 0.00PACHOVA Irena 45.58516.40042 0.000BUL 1 25 40.290

0.901.495 1.501.400 0.0002 41 5.295

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
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TRA - Men's Individual
AG 2
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E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine
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9.5016.530 0.00MURAKAMI Haruto 99.95518.6001 0.000JPN 1 3 44.630 Q

9.7015.825 13.5016.300 0.0002 2 55.325

9.3016.595 0.00MAHSUDOV Magsud 99.88018.4002 0.000AZE 1 4 44.295 Q

10.0015.785 14.2015.600 0.0002 1 55.585

9.6016.430 0.00MIDDLETON Max 99.50518.6003 0.000GBR 1 2 44.630 Q

9.5015.575 13.1016.700 0.0002 3 54.875

9.7016.840 0.00CHIVIAGA Vitalii 98.21018.1004 0.000RUS 1 1 44.640 Q

9.1015.570 14.0014.900 0.0002 4 53.570

9.5016.100 0.00ASIPENKA Maksim 97.34018.3005 0.000BLR 1 5 43.900 Q

9.4015.140 12.9016.000 0.0002 7 53.440

9.3015.635 0.00MAKHIIANOV Ildan 96.91518.5006 0.000RUS 1 7 43.435 Q

9.3014.480 13.1016.600 0.0002 6 53.480

9.7016.160 0.00BUSAREV Lev 96.19517.5007 0.000RUS 1 8 43.360 Q

9.5015.135 13.1015.100 0.0002 8 52.835

9.4015.855 0.00REGULUS Alexis 96.17017.4008 0.000FRA 1 12 42.655 Q

9.5015.715 12.5015.800 0.0002 5 53.515

9.6016.870 0.00BONDARENKO Artemii 96.01017.0009 0.000RUS 1 6 43.470 R1

9.0016.140 12.2015.200 0.0002 9 52.540

9.6015.575 0.00WOLFRUM Philipp 94.42018.10010 0.000GER 1 9 43.275 R2

9.5014.945 12.1014.600 0.0002 14 51.145

9.8014.900 0.00ESCHKE Ryan Finnlay 94.33017.40011 0.000GER 1 17 42.100

9.9014.330 12.4015.600 0.0002 10 52.230

9.8015.640 0.00PETROV Kaloyan 94.01017.40012 0.000BUL 1 11 42.840

9.1014.370 13.3014.400 0.0002 13 51.170

9.2016.480 0.00KUBIK Lukas 93.96516.20013 0.000CZE 1 21 41.880

9.4015.585 12.4014.700 0.0002 11 52.085

9.7015.600 0.00SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd 93.16017.60014 0.000UKR 1 10 42.900

9.3014.360 11.8014.800 0.0002 18 50.260

9.3015.570 0.00MIRZAYEV Nijat 93.01517.20015 0.000AZE 1 19 42.070

9.3014.945 11.4015.300 0.0002 15 50.945
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code Routine

Routine
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9.8015.065 0.00KAZAKEVICH Anton 92.80017.40016 0.000BLR 1 15 42.265

9.6014.235 12.1014.600 0.0002 17 50.535

9.6015.295 0.00GIBSON Tom 91.98017.20017 0.000GBR 1 18 42.095

9.3014.885 11.4014.300 0.0002 21 49.885

9.4015.750 0.00BELYUSSENKO Yegor 90.77016.60018 0.000KAZ 1 22 41.750

9.3014.720 10.4014.600 0.0002 23 49.020

9.7015.520 0.00MINER Micah 90.70015.50019 0.000USA 1 27 40.720

9.1014.880 13.1012.900 0.0002 20 49.980

9.5014.940 0.00JOSE Francisco 90.59015.60020 0.000POR 1 33 40.040

8.9014.450 13.3013.900 0.0002 16 50.550

9.5014.650 0.00LAWSON Kai 90.35016.20021 0.000USA 1 30 40.350

9.2014.000 13.5013.300 0.0002 19 50.000

9.8014.750 0.00LOCHER Elia Joel 89.63516.50022 0.000SUI 1 24 41.050

9.1013.985 10.4015.100 0.0002 27 48.585

9.6014.585 0.00GEYSEN Sam 89.33516.50023 0.000BEL 1 28 40.685

9.2013.750 11.5014.200 0.0002 25 48.650

9.3014.930 0.00DEBLOCK Lucas 89.17016.30024 0.000FRA 1 29 40.530

9.2013.940 11.7013.800 0.0002 26 48.640

9.1015.180 0.00HARPER Xavier 89.01014.90025 0.000USA 1 35 39.180

9.3014.730 12.5013.300 0.0002 22 49.830

9.3015.315 0.00NIEDERHAUSER Noel 88.95015.50026 0.000SUI 1 32 40.115

8.9015.035 11.5013.400 0.0002 24 48.835

9.6014.350 0.00DENOLF Rien 88.56017.00027 0.000BEL 1 25 40.950

9.7013.710 10.2014.000 0.0002 29 47.610

9.8014.915 0.00LOPES Andre 88.46517.70028 0.000POR 1 13 42.415

9.1014.350 9.0013.600 0.0002 32 46.050

10.0014.795 0.00ALIYEV Mehdi 88.26515.20029 0.000AZE 1 34 39.995

9.5014.470 10.6013.700 0.0002 28 48.270

9.6014.620 0.00NIFTALIYEV Ali 86.39016.10030 0.000AZE 1 31 40.320

9.2013.570 9.9013.400 0.0002 31 46.070
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.8012.850 0.00NAYDENOV Radomir 85.43513.10031 0.000BUL 1 44 33.750

9.5015.285 10.3016.600 0.0002 12 51.685

8.9014.535 0.00GOMES Guilherme 82.99515.40032 0.000POR 1 37 38.835

9.6014.060 9.4011.100 0.0002 34 44.160

9.6013.335 0.00KAEAERIAEINEN Kaius 82.52014.40033 0.000FIN 1 41 37.335

9.6012.985 9.8012.800 0.0002 33 45.185

9.2014.140 0.00WINK Mees 80.59514.60034 0.000NED 1 39 37.940

9.3013.855 8.4011.100 0.0002 35 42.655

9.6013.005 0.00KOSTIKA Ori 77.98514.20035 0.000ISR 1 42 36.805

9.2012.980 7.0012.000 0.0002 37 41.180

9.6012.815 0.00MAIA QUITES DE OLIVEIRA Kaua 75.52511.90036 0.000BRA 1 43 34.315

9.5012.610 8.1011.000 0.0002 36 41.210

9.3014.695 0.00TURUBASSA Dylan 70.16017.30037 0.000NED 1 23 41.295

5.408.565 6.208.700 0.0002 38 28.865

8.7015.095 0.00STOCKER Beoan Tias 62.57515.30038 0.000SUI 1 36 39.095

4.007.180 5.506.800 0.0002 39 23.480

9.7015.470 0.00BASARBOVSKI Georgi 58.41517.20039 0.000BUL 1 14 42.370

2.604.645 4.204.600 0.0002 40 16.045

9.4015.865 0.00TONELLI Marco 52.14017.00040 0.000ITA 1 16 42.265

1.803.175 2.202.700 0.0002 43 9.875

9.7015.415 0.00COCKRILL William 51.43516.90041 0.000USA 1 20 42.015

1.503.120 2.502.500 -0.2002 45 9.420

1.001.595 0.00SJOSTROM Noel 50.9551.40042 0.000SWE 1 47 3.995

9.3014.460 10.5012.700 0.0002 30 46.960

9.5013.650 0.00VASILENKO Nikita 47.28014.60043 0.000ISR 1 40 37.750

1.802.830 2.502.400 0.0002 44 9.530

9.5015.235 0.00BRAAF Henry 46.17516.20044 0.000GER 1 26 40.935

0.801.540 1.501.400 0.0002 47 5.240

8.8014.110 0.00MIRILASHVILI Dan 43.43515.20045 0.000ISR 1 38 38.110

1.001.425 1.501.400 0.0002 46 5.325
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TRA - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

E D HDRank TotalName ToF PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

4.706.545 0.00COSTA Goncalo 32.5557.00046 0.000POR 1 45 18.245

2.904.210 3.004.200 0.0002 42 14.310

1.903.060 0.00SAUN Sunkar 22.6953.20047 0.000KAZ 1 46 8.160

2.604.435 3.304.200 0.0002 41 14.535

QualifiedQToF Time of Flight HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TUM - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.80SHATALOV Dmitrii 68.80027.1001 0.000RUS 1 1 34.900 Q

7.3026.600 0.0002 4 33.900

7.00FINICHENKO Sergei 68.20027.4002 0.000RUS 1 2 34.400 Q

7.5026.300 0.0002 6 33.800

7.00DURIEZ Axel 68.10026.9003 0.000FRA 1 3 33.900 Q

7.0027.200 0.0002 2 34.200

7.70TEAGUE Fred 67.20025.8004 0.000GBR 1 7 33.500 Q

6.2027.500 0.0002 7 33.700

7.60MIKKELSEN Jeppe 67.00026.2005 0.000DEN 1 5 33.800 Q

7.7025.500 0.0002 9 33.200

7.00HERGUE Hippolyte 66.90026.8006 0.000FRA 1 4 33.800 Q

6.5026.600 0.0002 10 33.100

7.90SKAANING Frederik 66.40024.6007 0.000DEN 1 10 32.500 Q

7.4026.500 0.0002 5 33.900

5.50PARRY Jake 66.30026.1008 0.000GBR 1 16 31.600 Q

9.0025.700 0.0002 1 34.700

6.30COLLINGTON-MEARS Benjamin 66.10025.9009 0.000GBR 1 13 32.200 R1

6.9027.000 0.0002 3 33.900

7.00OGANESIAN Vladimir 65.00025.00010 0.000RUS 1 14 32.000 R2

5.8027.200 0.0002 11 33.000

6.30LEVENA Ramarni 64.70025.00011 0.000GBR 1 18 31.300

5.5027.900 0.0002 8 33.400

5.60GURBANOV Bilal 64.50027.90012 0.000AZE 1 6 33.500

5.9025.100 0.0002 17 31.000

6.50MENSAH Bailey 64.00025.90013 0.000USA 1 11 32.400

6.5025.400 -0.3002 14 31.600

6.10VANTAGGIATO Tommaso 63.80026.40014 0.000POR 1 9 32.500

5.5025.800 0.0002 16 31.300

7.60GOMES Diogo 62.60023.90015 -0.300POR 1 20 31.200

7.6023.800 0.0002 15 31.400
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TUM - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

6.60NUNES Goncalo 62.00026.30016 0.000POR 1 8 32.900

5.8023.900 -0.6002 29 29.100

7.30VELYKOKON Artem 61.80024.30017 0.000UKR 1 17 31.600

7.0023.500 -0.3002 22 30.200

4.30KOREN Alon 61.70026.90018 0.000ISR 1 19 31.200

5.2025.300 0.0002 19 30.500

5.50COLE Alexander 61.60025.50019 0.000USA 1 21 31.000

6.0024.600 0.0002 18 30.600

6.60JOERGENSEN Frederik 61.60025.30020 0.000DEN 1 15 31.900

5.7024.000 0.0002 25 29.700

5.90ASADULLAYEV Huseyn 60.70024.60021 0.000AZE 1 22 30.500

5.5024.700 0.0002 21 30.200

4.20ORTH Cristian 60.60024.70022 -0.600USA 1 29 28.300

6.3026.000 0.0002 13 32.300

3.50HAJIZADA Adil 60.60024.40023 0.000AZE 1 30 27.900

7.0026.000 -0.3002 12 32.700

3.60RAMALHO Jaouen 60.10026.60024 0.000POR 1 23 30.200

3.6026.300 0.0002 23 29.900

3.60SHRIR Ilan 60.00026.20025 0.000ISR 1 25 29.800

4.6025.600 0.0002 20 30.200

4.60MASANGANE Michael 60.00025.50026 0.000RSA 1 24 30.100

6.5023.400 0.0002 24 29.900

6.60JENSEN Oliver 59.30025.80027 0.000DEN 1 12 32.400

3.3023.600 0.0002 31 26.900

4.70POTAPOV Vladislav 59.00024.80028 0.000KAZ 1 26 29.500

4.8025.000 -0.3002 27 29.500

5.70SENBEK Sultan 57.90023.90029 -1.200KAZ 1 27 28.400

5.2024.300 0.0002 28 29.500

5.20MAMMADOV Elnur 55.80023.20030 0.000AZE 1 28 28.400

4.5023.200 -0.3002 30 27.400
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

TUM - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

4.90MALIUK Tymofii 55.20020.60031 0.000UKR 1 31 25.500

6.0023.700 0.0002 26 29.700

3.40CHEREPANOV Evgenii 44.30022.70032 -3.600RUS 1 32 22.500

4.5023.300 -6.0002 32 21.800

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!
D
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

6.00HARDER Grace 67.20028.6001 0.000USA 1 1 34.600 Q

5.6027.900 -0.9002 10 32.600

5.60METHERAL Hannah 67.00027.8002 -0.300CAN 1 7 33.100 Q

6.0027.900 0.0002 2 33.900

6.00COOPER Cameran 66.50027.7003 0.000USA 1 3 33.700 Q

5.6027.500 -0.3002 9 32.800

5.60KALASHNIKOVA Alena 66.30027.8004 -0.900RUS 1 11 32.500 Q

5.6028.200 0.0002 3 33.800

5.20TUGARINA Veronika 66.00027.7006 -0.300RUS 1 10 32.600 Q

5.2028.200 0.0002 4 33.400

5.2027.700 0.0002 8 32.900

5.60SHARPLEY Emma 65.40027.8008 0.000GBR 1 4 33.400 Q

5.6027.300 -0.9002 15 32.000

5.20JAMES Morgan 64.70027.4009 -0.900GBR 1 16 31.700 R1

5.2027.800 0.0002 5 33.000

5.60STEELE Lucy 64.40027.90010 -0.900GBR 1 8 32.600 R2

5.20ANAKA Ashley 64.20027.30011 -0.900CAN 1 17 31.600

5.6027.900 -0.9002 10 32.600

5.2027.200 0.0002 12 32.400

4.80MELIN Clara 63.80027.80013 0.000SWE 1 9 32.600

4.4027.700 -0.9002 19 31.200

5.2027.900 -0.9002 14 32.200

5.60KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina 63.70028.60015 0.000RUS 1 2 34.200

5.6025.100 -1.2002 23 29.500
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5 SANZ Erica ESP 1 27.600  5.60 5 33.200 0.000 66.200 Q

2 27.800  5.20 5 33.000 0.000

7 ABRANTES Rita POR 1 27.900  5.20 6 33.100 0.000 66.000 Q

2 27.500  5.20 16 31.800 -0.900

12 COSTA Matilde POR 1 27.600  4.40 15 31.700 -0.300 64.100

14 BOSMANS Lore BEL 1 27.100  5.60 18 31.500 -1.200 63.700



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

4.80LILJEROTH Thea 63.50027.40016 0.000SWE 1 13 32.200

5.20DALGETTY Mckayla 63.20027.40017 -0.300CAN 1 12 32.300

4.3026.900 -0.3002 20 30.900

6.0027.200 -0.9002 13 32.300

4.40STEMAN Marjolein 60.80027.10021 -0.900NED 1 22 30.600

4.8026.600 -1.2002 22 30.200

2.70BUTOLINA Viktoriya 60.00028.20022 0.000KAZ 1 20 30.900

2.40ZALDUA Sophia 55.50020.10023 0.000GBR 1 24 22.500

5.6027.700 -0.3002 7 33.000

4.40PEREIRA Sofia 49.80024.40024 -0.300POR 1 23 28.500

0.7020.600 0.0002 25 21.300

0.00TEODORU Teodora-Ioana 34.00025 0.000BEL 1 25 0.000

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!
D
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2 27.400  4.80 18 31.300 -0.900

18 VAZQUEZ Paula ESP 1 28.100  3.70 14 31.800 0.000 63.100

2 28.300  3.00 17 31.300 0.000

19 GILL Susan USA 1 27.700  4.40 21 30.600 -1.500 62.900

20 LOURINHO Sofia POR 1 27.800  4.40 19 31.300 -0.900 61.600

2 26.800  4.40 21 30.300 -0.900

2 28.700  1.30 24 29.100 -0.900

2 28.400  5.60 1 34.000 0.000



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Women's Synchronized
AG 1

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

19.10 8.90 45.7508.200 0.0001 9.55BLRBELARUS 1

18.16 10.60 45.5607.600 0.0002 9.20RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

19.24 8.20 45.3908.300 0.0003 9.65GERGERMANY 1

19.12 7.30 44.2708.250 0.0004 9.60BULBULGARIA 1 1

18.78 7.60 43.9308.150 0.0005 9.40JPNJAPAN 1

18.78 7.60 43.6308.050 0.0006 9.20BULBULGARIA 2 1

17.42 8.10 43.2208.500 0.0007 9.20ITAITALY 1

3.20 1.30 8.2501.750 0.0008 2.00GEOGEORGIA 1
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QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Final

TRA - Men's Synchronized
AG 1

Results

HDName TotalSyn PenaltyERank NOC DRoutine

17.98 10.80 46.3808.000 0.0001 9.60RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 1

18.42 10.20 46.3708.400 0.0002 9.35BLRBELARUS 1 1

18.98 8.90 46.0808.550 0.0003 9.65BLRBELARUS 2 1

19.60 8.10 44.6507.650 0.0004 9.30AZEAZERBAIJAN 1

16.94 10.30 44.5407.750 0.0005 9.55JPNJAPAN 1

17.96 9.50 44.3107.750 0.0006 9.10RUSRUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 1

19.34 7.60 44.2407.850 0.0007 9.45BULBULGARIA 1

7.70 4.10 20.5004.050 0.0008 4.65ITAITALY 1
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QualifiedQ

Syn Synchronous HD Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

E ExecutionDifficultyD DNF Did Not FinishDNS Did Not Start


